16 Kasim 2008 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

At ismi
NUSRAT(6)

ADELAYN(11)
WATER DANCER(14)
OKAY DUSTY(7)
SILVER KNIGHT(8)
MRAMS(5)

UNIQUE STAR(9)
YUNUS EFE(10)
KING CARLOS(4)

ASi NEHRI(1)
BENIMOGLUM?)
CHANTAGO(3)
NATI(12)

SHALL WE DANCE(13)

Yas
2yae

2ydd
2yad
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yae
2yde
2yae
2yde
2yde
2yde

2ydd

2yad UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - MUSICAL MYTH (USA)

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)22.500 &
1)5625

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MUTAHD (USA) - FIGEON PEA (USA)

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - SAGA BOREALE (FR)

SEA HERO (USA) - RAJ DANCER (USA)
DINYEFER (GB) - SANTA FE

DINYEFER (GB) - LADY ELEMS

SRIPEKAN (USA) - SATILMS

SPARTACUS* (IRE) - STOP THE TRAFFIC (IRE)
VELOORAPTOR (GB) - SEGI (GB)

MANILA (USA) - BASHFUL (USA)
VELOORAPTOR (GB) - CANCS

PERFECT STORM- AMGA PARA SIEVPRE
FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - NN

KRAL SEZEN - TESSABY (GER)

SARTLI1

2.)9.000 ¢
2)2.250 ¢

Siklet Jokey

56 MKAYA
545 HKARATAS
545 GKOCAKAYA
56 YAKAGAC

56 ACELIK

56 GOKH.GOKCE

56  EYAWZ
56 N.SEN
56  GYILDIZ

56 OYILDIRIM
56 F.CAKAR
56  BKURDU
50,5

545 OKAYA

E.EMRE DOGRU

56 kg,
3.)4.500 ¢
3)1125¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

HAK. ERDEMR MES.AKBULUT
DIiN. ERSOY B.KOGYIGIT
L.NGELGIN AKUGUKAKSOY
FAT. ARABACIOGLU  O.DEMIRKIRAN
TAR. AYDIN AT.GOKGE
AHM KILICCIOGLU  KSMUCUR
ALI TOPAL N.KAYA
AL YONDEM SUK. GELIK
iSM HADIOGLU TKURT
C.NGUVEN RTETIK
IBR. ADAK HUS.DEMIRKIRAN
T.BEY. OZKAN AALCICEK
ARM TURHAN K.SAGLAM
S. SEL. TASBEK S.TASBEK

istanbul Hipdromu (96. Yans Giinii)

1100 Kum

4.)2.250 ¢

4)563 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark G GCk. HP
1.09.55 740 7 3Boy
1.10.02 5,05 6 5Boy
1.10.80 7,55 2 25Boy
1.11.14 865 4
1.11.44 10,65 11
1.11.62 10,50 5
1.11.65 7,35 3
1.11.91 22,25 13
1.12.05 16,90 8
1.1254 32,40 14
1.1255 4,10 1
1.1266 22,50 12
1.13.27 57,05 10
1.13.94 11,60 9

GANYAN(6) 7,40 4, IKILi(6/11) :15,00 4, SIRALI iKiLi(6/11) 35,45 4, UCLU BAHIS(6/11/14) 48,72 t, PLASE(11) 3,45 t, PLASE(6) 2,70 t, TABELA BAHIS(6/11/14/7) :189,72 +, TABELA
BAHIS SIRASIZ(6/11/14/7) 2,95 ©



